VIRGINIA STATE BUDGET

2020 Session

Budget Bill - HB29 (Reenrolled)

Bill Order » Office of Natural Resources » Iltem 374
Department of Historic Resources

Item 374 (Not set out)

First Year - FY2019

Second Year - FY2020

Historic and Commemorative Attraction Management (50200)
Financial Assistance for Historic Preservation (50204)

Historic Resource Management (50205)
Fund Sources:

General

Special

Commonwealth Transportation
Dedicated Special Revenue

Federal Trust

$6,976,468
$1,144,055

$5,832,413

$3,925,307
$922,989
$115,642
$97,799

$1,914,731

$7,063,738
$1,331,325

$5,732,413

$4,112,577
$822,989
$115,642
$97,799

$1,914,731
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