VIRGINIA STATE BUDGET

2020 Session

Budget Bill - HB29 (Reenrolled)

Bill Order » Office of Natural Resources » Item 374 Department of Historic Resources

Item 374 (Not set out)	First Year - FY2019	Second Year - FY2020
Historic and Commemorative Attraction Management (50200)	\$6,976,468	\$7,063,738
Financial Assistance for Historic Preservation (50204)	\$1,144,055	\$1,331,325
Historic Resource Management (50205)	\$5,832,413	\$5,732,413
Fund Sources:		
General	\$3,925,307	\$4,112,577
Special	\$922,989	\$822,989
Commonwealth Transportation	\$115,642	\$115,642
Dedicated Special Revenue	\$97,799	\$97,799
Federal Trust	\$1,914,731	\$1,914,731